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Technische Eigenschaften

d

X0 WM OO

rs min

Walzlager mit/ohne Kafig
Radiallagerluftklasse
Prazisionsklasse

Masse
Marke

35 mm
72 mm
22,7 mm
42 mm
23 mm
50 mm
500 mm
0,6 mm
Avec
CN

PO

0,51 kg
NTN

Produktleistung

Cr
COr

Charge de la piste sphérique de galet

NIlim (Fett)

Min Betriebstemperatur, Tmin
Max Betriebstemperatur, Tmax
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26,3 kN
47,5 kN
8,05 kN
3.600 Tr/min
-20 °C

100 °C
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